
Independent P.lng Re.port • • Quarter 2014 

Netw"'1< ProC'11mNome Initial (I) or New(N)or Primary (P) or Procram Dnalptlon Air Date Start Time• End Time• Lenath 

Repeat (R)7 Contlnulna (Cl7 Mult~t(M)7 (MM/DD/YYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Children's 06/01/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Children's 06/01/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p °'lldren's 06/01/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S Q.OSET R N p Children's 06/01/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEAAS R N p Children's 06/01/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chllclnn's 06/01/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/01/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/01/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00: 19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD SAY R N p Children's 06/01/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/01/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Children's 06/01/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/01/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STULAAHOSAM R N p Children's 06/01/2014 21:00;00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FR.IENDS R N p Chldren's 06/01/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00: 17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p ChHdren's 06/01/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT 8ER£NSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/01/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Chlldntn's 06/01/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPRPUT CAILLOU R N p Chlldntn's 06/01/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 06/01/2014 23:1S:OO 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOM AS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/01/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILlOU R N p Children's 06/01/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN 8EAAS R N p Children's 06/01/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlld1en's 06/01/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/01/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chllclnn's 06/01/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ULY'S DRIFTWOOD SAY R N p Children's 06/01/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Chlldrttn's 06/01/2014 0 1:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Children's 06/01/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAll.lOU R N p Children's 06/01/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Chlldrtn's 06/01/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIBBlYPIG R N p Children's 06/01/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT W18BlYPIG R N p Children's 06/01/2014 03:"4:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY A.NO FRIENDS R N p Chlldren•s 06/01/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Chtldren's 06/01/2014 04:29:00 04:S8:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 06/01/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/02/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlldnin's 06/02/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SIDTHE SCIENCE KID R N p Children's 06/02/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 06/02/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S Q.OSET R N p Chffdrwn's 06/02/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chldren•s 06/02/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TRHFUTOM R N p Chilclntn's 06/02/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/02/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Childnin's 06/()2/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 06/02/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 06/02/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 06/02/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 06/02/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p O.Udren's 06/02/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Otndre:n~s 06/02/2014 12:00;00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAll.lOU II N p Chikfren~l 06/02/2014 12:30:00 13:0000 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chi1dren•s 06/02/2014 13:15:00 13:30!00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 06/02/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 
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N-..rlt P'°'"'mlQme lnltlal(l)or -(N)or Primary (P) or Proeram Dnalptlon Air Doto StartTim1• End Time• Lensth 
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SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p Chlldren's 06/02/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 06/02/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlldren's 06/02/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 06/02/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGlES, THE R N p ChUdntn•s 06/02/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH& DUCIC It N p Chllcnn's 06/02/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUllDER R N p Children's 06/02/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAkE WAY FOR NODDY R N p ChHdren's 06/02/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 OO:IS:OO 

SPROUT CHlOE'S a.OSET R N p Children's 06/02/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/02/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/02/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/02/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/02/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRlrTWOOO SAY I N p ChHdren's 06/02/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chld~n·s 06/02/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Children's 06/02/2014 20:31:00 20-A9:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p ChQdren's 06/02/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STEllA ANO SAM R N p Children's 06/02/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIEN OS R N p Children'$ 06/02/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGEllNA BALLERINA R N p Children's 06/02/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/02/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OllVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 06/02/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/02/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 06/02/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/02/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/02/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/02/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/02/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/02/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/02/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY R N p Children's 06/02/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/02/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p ChNdran's 06/02/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chldren's 06/02/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p ChQdren's 06/02/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Wl8BLYPIG R N p Children's 06/02/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT WIBBLYPIG R N p Chlfdren'.s 06/02/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Chlldren's 06/02/2014 03:S7:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PlAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 06/02/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAM E STREET R N p Children's 06/02/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/03/2014 06:00:00 06;18:00 00:18:00 

SPllOUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chndren~s 06/03/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SIDTHESOENa KID It N p Chllcnn's 06/03/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p Children's 06/03/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00-.34:00 

SPROUT CHlOE'S ClOSET R N p Ot11dren's 06/03/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 06/03/2014 07:S2:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 06/03/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/03/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/03/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT ,JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 06/03/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 06/03/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT B08 THE BUllDER R N p Chlk!Nn's 06/03/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY It N p Children's 06/03/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 
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Network ~NllM lnltlll PJor New (N)or Mmary(P)or Prosram Oesafptlon AlrOlte StartTim@• ElldTime• Lencth 
Repelt (R)? Contln ulna (C)1 M ulttcast(M)1 (MM/00/VYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM :SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT STtll.AANOSAM R N p Children's 06/03/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAJLLOU R N p Children's 06/03/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00;30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/03/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chlld"'n's 06/03/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00: 15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 06/03/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children''S 06/03/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 06/03/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 06/03/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Oiik:Sren~s 06/03/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Otildren-s 06/03/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUCX R N p Children'·s 06/03/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT 808 THE 8UILOER R N p Otildren'·s 06/03/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT IMXE WAY FOR NOOOY R H p Children•s 06/03/2014 17:1S:OO 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R H p ChUdren~s 06/03/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R H p Chlld"'n's 06/03/2014 18'00:00 18'19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Cllfldntn's 06/03/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/03/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chlldren1s 06/03/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY I N p Children's 06/03/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/03/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & OUCIC R N p Otfldren's 06/03/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p Chitdren's 06/03/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STtLLAANOSAM R N p Child,.n's 06/03/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p ChHdren~s 06/03/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA 8AUERINA R N p Chllchn's 06/03/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Otildren's 06/03/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OlNE THE OSTRIOI R N p Otildren's 06/03/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p ChRdr• n's 06/03/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Child"' n's 06/03/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children'• 06/03/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00: 19:00 

SPROUT CAJLLOU R N p Children•s 06/03/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chlld"'n's 06/03/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Child,. n's 06/03/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/03/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/03/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S ORIRWOOO BAY R N p Children's 06/03/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p Chlldren•s 06/03/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &OUCK R N p Children~s 06/03/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18'00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children•s 06/03/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Childtwn~s 06/03/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIBBLYP!G R N p Children's 06/03/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT WIBBlYPIG R N p O\Udren•s 06/03/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/03/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT Pt.AV WITH ME SESAME R N p Children1s 06/03/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children•s 06/03/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Chlldn!n's 06/04/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & fRIENOS R N p ChOdrtn's 06/04/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 06/04/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 06/04/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 06/04/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18;00 

SPROUT JUSTlN TIME R N p Children's 06/04/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chldren~s 06/04/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENOS R N p Children's 06/04/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 
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N- PfOVl"I Neme lnltlill{l)or Ntw(N)or l'r1mafY IP) or ......,,.m Description Air Diie Stannme• Endrtme• ~ 
Reput(R)? COntinulft& (Cl? M uhlcmt (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY (llH:MM:SS) (HH:MM :SS) (HH:MM:SSI 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Olildttn's 06/04/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

5PROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Oiiklren's 0<./04/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 OO:ZO:OO 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 06/04/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Childt9n's 06/04/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 06/04/2014 11:00:00 11:1S:OO 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Children's 06/04/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 0<./04/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Oitldren's 0<./04/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Ollldren's 0<./04/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT 510 THE SCIENCE KID R N p Childt9n's 06/04/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

5PROUT LAZYTOWN R N p ChWdren's 06/04/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 06/04/2014 14:311'.00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAM.E STREET R N p Chldren's 0<./04/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWMY R N p Chldrwn•s 0<./04/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Chi&dren's 0<./04/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SAAAH &DUO< R N p Chlkhn's 0<./04/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 0<./04/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's 06/04/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 06/04/2014 17:30:00 17:4S:OO 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/04/2014 1B:OO:OO 1B:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/04/2014 1B:27:00 1B:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Child1'9n's 0<./04/2014 1B:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chfldren's 0<./04/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT UL Y'S ORIFTWOOO BAY I N p Chlldren1s 06/04/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00: 12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/04/2014 19:U:OO 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Chldren's 0<./04/2014 20:31:00 20,49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/04/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STtll.A AND SAM R N p Chnctren's 0<./04/2014 21:00:00 21:1B:OO 00:18:00 

5PROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Oiildren's 0<./04/2014 21:25:00 21;42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Chitdren's 0<./04/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p ChUdren's 06/04/2014 22:00:00 2.2:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT DUVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 06/04/2014 22:27:00 22:3B:OO 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/04/2014 22:3B:OO 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 06/04/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chfldren's 0<./04/2014 23:30:00 23 :49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/04/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN SEARS R N p Children'• 06/04/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/04/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p ChildA!n1s 0<./04/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/04/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S ORIFTWOOO BAY R N p Children's 06/04/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chldren's 06/04/Z014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SAAAH &DUCK R N p Chidren's 0<./04/2014 02:31:00 02:4t:OO 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 0<./04/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children'• 06/04/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIB8LY PIG R N p Children's 06/04/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Wl8BLYPIG R N p Children's 06/04/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/04/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 06/04/2014 04:29:00 04:SB:OO 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 0<./04/2014 04:5B:OO 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/05/2014 06:00:00 0<.: 18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS It FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/05/2014 0<.:1B:OO 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCEKIO R N p Children's 06/05/2014 0<.:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 
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SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 06/05/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S 0.0SO' R N p Chlldren's 06/05/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

Sl'ROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 06/05/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

Sl'ROUT TREE fUTOM R N p Q\Udren~s 06/DS/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

Sl'ROUT THOMAS & FR.IENOS R N p Children's 06/05/2014 Olk41:00 09:00:00 00:1!1:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/05/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 06/05/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPER WHY R N p Children's 06/0S/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p O.ildn!n's 06/05/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 06/05/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 06/05/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/05/2014 12:00:00 12:.30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIU OU R N p Olfldren's 06/05/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

Sl'ROUT JUS11N TIME R N p Chil<hn's 06/05/ 2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT 5'0 THE SO ENCE KJO R N p Child,. n's 06/05/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 06/05/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 06/05/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Childrtn's 06/05/2014 1S:OO:OO 16:00:00 0 1:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Child,.n's 06/05/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Chlldn!n's 06/05/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUO< R N p Childrtn's 06/05/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

Sl'ROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 06/05/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NOOOY R N p Chlklntn'• 06/05/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 06/05/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/05/2014 18:o0:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/05/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/05/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/05/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD SAY I N p Chrldren's 06/05/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/05/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SAAAH & DUO< R N p Children's 06/05/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chlc:fren's 06/ 05/2014 20:4!):00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STtUAANOSAM R N p Children's 06/ 05/ 2014 21:o0:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/05/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Children's 06/05/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/05/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 06/05/ 2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 06/05/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 06/05/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

Sl'ROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/'15/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chlklntn's 06/05/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

Sl'ROUT BERENSTAIN 8EARS R H p Otildren's 06/05/2014 OO:oO:OO 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Childr.n's 06/05/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/05/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/05/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY R N p Children's 06/05/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/ 05/ 2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & OVCK R N p Children's 06/05/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p OtUdren's 06/05/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Chikfren~s 06/05/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

Sl'ROIJT WIB8LYPIG R N p c.hRdrtn~s 06/05/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT WlBSLY PIG R N p OtOdren~s 06/05/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/05/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 
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SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 06/0S/2014 04:29:00 04:S8:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 06/05/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/06/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children•s 06/06/2014 06:111:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Chl dren's 06/06/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT 1.AZYTOWN R N p Chldren's 06/06/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'SC.OSET R N p Chlldren's 06/06/2014 07:34:00 07:S2:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R H p Oiiklren's 06/06/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Oilldrwn's 06/06/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/06/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/06/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 06/06/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 06/06/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R H p Oliklren's 06/06/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT 2ER8YOER8Y R N p Children's 06/06/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 06/06/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chlfdren's 06/06/2014 12:00:00 12:.30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/06/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 06/06/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID R N p Children's 06/06/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 06/06/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 06/06/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 06/06/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R H p Children's 06/06/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 06/06/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Children's 06/06/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Chi1dr1n's 06/06/2014 17:00:00 17:1S:OO 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children•s 06/06/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 06/06/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/06/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS&. FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/06/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Child"'n's 06/06/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/06/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT UL Y'S DRIFTWOOD SAY I H p Child,., n's 06/06/2014 1!H7:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R H p Ollldren's 06/06/2014 l~39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Children's, 06/06/2014 20:3l:OO 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children'• 06/06/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 06/06/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS&. FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/06/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA 8AlLERINA R N p Children's 06/06/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN SEARS R N p Chlfdren•s 06/06/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRIOI R H p Child,., n 's 06/06/2014 22:27:00 22:'18:00 OO:U:OO 

SPROUT CAILLOU R H p Otildn!n's 06/06/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT ICIPPER R N p Ollktn:n's 06/06/2014 23:1.S:OO 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS&. FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/06/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/06/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/06/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/06/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/06/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/06/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT UL Y'S DRIFTWOOD 8A Y R N p Children's 06/06/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R H p Children's 06/06/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH •DUCK R N p O\ildren's 06/06/2014 02:31:00 02:4~00 00:18:00 
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SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chlldren1s 06/06/2014 02:49;00 03:00,00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p O\lldrtn's 06/06/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00;30;00 

SPROUT WIBBLYPIG R N p Children's 06/06/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT WIB&LYPIG R N p Children's 06/06/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Otfldren's 06/06/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p CllPdrtn's 06/06/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlld"'n's 06/06/2014 04:53:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/07/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID R N p Children's 06/07/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 06/07/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlldr1n's 06/07/2014 07:30:00 07:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT TlfOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlldren's 06/07/2014 07:45:00 08:00:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHV R N p Children's 06/07/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:.30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R H p Children's 06/07/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p ChQdren's 06/07/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 06/07/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPER WHY R N p Children's 06/07/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 06/07/2014 10:39;00 U ;OO;OO 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children's 06/07/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Children's 06/07/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/07/2014 12:00:00 U:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/07/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIM E R N p Children's 06/07/2014 13:15:00 13:30'.00 OO:IS:OO 

SPROUT SID TliE SCIENCE ICIO R N p Children's 06/07/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZVTOWN R N p Children's 06/07/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 06/07/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 06/07/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chlldren's 06/07/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 06/07/2014 16:30,00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH S.DUCK R N p O'lildren's 06/07/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children·s 06/07/2014 17:00,00 17:1S:OO 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NOOOY R N p Children's 06/07/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT OtLOE'S C10SET R H p Clllldren's 06/07/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chlldrwn's 06/07/2014 18:00:00 UU9:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS r. FRIENDS R N p Children" 06/07/2014 18:27:00 1B:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children1s 06/07/2014 1B:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children1s 06/07/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY I N p Children's 06/07/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children•, 06/07/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUO< R N p O.itdr9n's 06/07/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chldren~s 06/07/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p O\ldren~s. 06/07/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS r. FRJEHOS R N p Children's 06/07/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Children's 06/07/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Childrtn's 06/07/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE TliE OSTRICH R N p Chlldren1s 06/07/2014 22:27:00 22:3B:OO 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children1s 06/07/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 06/07/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Cllldren's 06/07/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/07/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAl.N BEARS R N p Chfldren's 06/07/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT TlfOMAS r. FRIENDS R N p Chndren's 06/07/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/07/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 
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Rfl)tlt (R)? Contlnulnc (Cl? Multlc.ast(M)? (MM/00/YYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chll<fren1s 06/07/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ULV'S ORIFTWOOO BAY R N p Children's 06/07/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/07/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH& DUCK R N p Chlldren's 06/07/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAI LL OU R N p Chlldntn's 06/07/ 2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT 8ARNEY I.ND FRIENDS R N p Chldren~, 06/07/ 2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT W188lYPIG R N p Chief re n's 06/07/2014 03:30:00 03:«:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Wl&BlYPIG R N p Chlldren's 06/07/2014 03:« :00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT 8AANEY I.ND FRIENOS R N p O.lldren's 06/07/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 06/07/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlldren's 06/07/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT &ARNEY I.ND FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/08/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SIO TliE SCIENCE KID R N p Children's 06/08/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT !TREE FU TOM R N p O.iklren's 06/08/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT ITTKIMM & fRIENOS R N p Otildren's 06/08/2014 07:30:00 07:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMM & FRIENDS R N p Childntn'• 06/08/2014 07:45:00 08:00:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 06/"8/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children'• 06/0/8/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/0/8/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20,00 

SPROUT JU5TIN TIM E R N p Children'• 06/08/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children'• 06/08/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 TtiE BUILDER R N p Children's 06/08/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Otlklrtn's 06/08/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STtl LAl.NOSAM R N p Chlldntn'• 06/08/ 2014 ll: lS:OO 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 06/0/8/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 06/0!8/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p ChUdren's 06/08/ 2014 13:1S:OO 13:30:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT SIOTHE SCIENCEKID R N p Children's 06/08/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 06/08/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 06/08/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 06/08/2014 lS:OO:OO 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chfldren's 06/08/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, TliE R N p ChUdren~s 06/08/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH&DUCK R N p Children~s 06/ 08/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT 808 TtiE BUILDER R N p ChRdren•s 06/08/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE Wl.Y FOR NODDY R N p ChRdren's 06/08/2014 17:1S:OO 17:30:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 06/08/2014 17:30:00 17:4S;OO 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/08/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMl.S & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/08/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/08/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/08/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ULY'5 DRIFTWOOD SAY I N p ChRdren'• 06/ 08/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CNllOU R N p Children1s 06/08/2014 19:39:00 20;00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH I< DUCIC R N p ChUdren's 06/08/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p O\l dren's 06/08/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Chf1dren11 06/08/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TtiOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/08/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Children'• 06/08/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEAAS R N p Children's 06/08/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 06/08/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Chlld,..n's 06/08/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT IOPPER R N p Chlldntn's 06/08/2014 23:15:00 2.3:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMl.S & FRIENDS R N p ChWdron's 06/08/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 
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SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chfldren'i 06/08/2014 23:.•9:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT 8ERENST AIN BEARS R N p Chl1drwn's 06/08/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlfdr1n's 06/08/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Child,..n's 06/08/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chrldr1n1s 06/08/ 2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT UlY'S ORIFlWOOO BAY R N p Children's 06/08/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p ChUd,..n-s 06/08/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

Sl'ROUT SARAH & OUCIC R N p Children's 06/08/201• 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 06/08/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/08/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIBBLY PIG R N p Child,..n's 06/ 08/ 2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT WIBBl Y PIG R N p Chlld,..n's 06/08/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p ChNdron's 06/08/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

Sl'ROUT PlAYWllll M E SESAME R N p Children's 06/08/2014 04:29:00 04:51:00 00:29:00 

Sl'ROUT SESAME STIIEET R N p Children's 06/08/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/09/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT 'THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chltdren's 06/09/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Child,..n's 06/ 09/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p ChUdren1s 06/09/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S ClOSET R N p Chfldren's 06/09/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

Sl'ROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p ChUdren's 06/09/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 06/09/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/09/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/09/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT IUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 06/ 09/2014 09:20:00 09:40 :00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPER WHY R N p Children's 06/ 09/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 THE 8UllOER R N p Childran'·s 06/09/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

Sl'ROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p ChUdren~s 06/09/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STEl lAANOSAM R N p Children's 06/09/201• 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/09/201• 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILlOU R N p Children's 06/09/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 06/ 09/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SIDTHE SCIENCE KID R N p Chlldren1s 06/09/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 06/09/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

Sl'ROUT TREE FVTOM R N p Chldren's 06/09/2014 1• :30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Childrtn·1s 06/09/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SVPER'MIY R N p Children's 06/09/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 06/09/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH & OUCIC R N p Children's 06/09/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 06/ 09/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Chtldren's 06/09/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT OILOE'5Cl05£T R N p Chldren's 06/09/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/09/2014 11:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/09/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/09/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 06/ 09/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT lll Y'S DRIFTWOOD BAY I N p Childrtt1'$ 06/ 09/ 2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chlldren'i 06/09/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUCK R H p Qlld,..n's 06/09/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 06/09/2014 20:•9':00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STEUA ANO SAM R N p Children's 06/09/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R H p Children's 06/09/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BAllERINA R N p Children's 0 6/09/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18 :00 

Page 251 of 330 



Independent Programming Report Sprout second Quarter 2014 
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SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 06/09/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 06/09/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAJLLOU R N p Children's 06/09/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 06/09/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children 's 06/09/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAJLLOU R H p Chndntn's 06/09/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BEREHSTAIH BEARS R H p Children's 06/09/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/09/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 06/09/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chlldr1n1s 06/09/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIF'IWOOD BAY R N p Children's 06/09/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAJLLOU R N p Children's 06/09/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Children's 06/09/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAJLLOU R N p Chffdren's 06/09/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Chldren's 06/09/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIBBlYPIG R N p Chl1clren's 06/09/2014 03:30:00 03;44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT WIBBLYPlG R N p Chncnn's 06/09/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Child~n's 06/09/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PlAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 06/09/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 06/09/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 06/10/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

